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2022-2023 Staff Directory 

 

 
Name Position Email address 

Abbey, Lisa Para Educator Lisa.Abbey@hcps.org 

Ables, Bethany Instructional Coach Bethany.Ables@hcps.org 

Adams, Sarah Teacher Sarah.Adams@hcps.org 

Anoweck, Dawn Para Educator Dawn.Anoweck@hcps.org 

Bagrosky, Kristine Para Educator Kristine.Bagrosky@hcps.org 

Baker, Kianna Special Educator Kianna.Baker@hcps.org 

Barnes, Ashley Teacher Ashley.Barnes@hcps.org 

Bartlett, Dianna Para Educator Dianna.Bartlett@hcps.org 

Bauer, Cynthia Secretary Cynthia.Bauer@hcps.org 

Bayne, Laura Media Specialist Laura.Bayne@hcps.org 

Bennett, Aiden Media Tech Aidan.Bennett@hcps.org 

Benoit, Maureen Teacher Maureen.Benoit@hcps.org 

Blevins, Kristen Teacher Kristen.Blevins@hcps.org 

Bowman, Jeleal Custodian Jeleal.Bowman@hcps.org 

Bowser, Maria  Art Teacher Maria.Bowser@hcps.org 

Breman-Mullins, Gillean Para Educator Gillean.BremanMullins@hcps.org 

Brockington Hamilton, Karen Secretary Karen.BrockingtonHamilton@hcps.org 

Brooks, Shelly Inclusion Helper Shelly.Brooks@hcps.org 

Brown, Hannah Teacher Hannah.Brown@hcps.org 

Brown, Jackie Speech Pathologist Jacqueline.Brown@hcps.org 

Brown, Jessica Inclusion Helper Jessica.Brown@hcps.org 

Brown, Sara Jo Assistant Principal SaraJo.Brown@hcps.org 

Buchanan, Rhonda Para Educator Rhonda.Buchanan@hcps.org 

Budke, Heather Teacher Heather.Budke@hcps.org 

Budzik, Yvette Para Educator Yvette.Budzik@hcps.org 

Calder, Rachel Behavior Specialist Rachel.Calder@hcps.org 

Calhoun, Morgan Music Teacher Morgan.Calhoun@hcps.org 

Chandler, Tonya Literacy Specialist Tonya.Chandler@hcps.org 

Chase, Brenda Food Service brenda.chase@hcps.org 

Clayton, Kelsey Teacher Kelsey.Clayton@hcps.org 

Coogle, Melissa Special Educator Melissa.Coogle@hcps.org 

Cook, Kenny Custodian Kenneth.Cook@hcps.org 

Cornthwaite, Linda Speech Pathologist Linda.Cornthwaite@hcps.org 
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Cotton, Emily Food Service (Lead) Emily.Cotton@hcps.org 

Coulter Richard Custodian Richard.Coulter@hcps.org 

Dainton, Deborah Teacher Deborah.Dainton@hcps.org 

Davis, Nicole Para Educator Nicole.Davis@hcps.org 

Denning, Megan Teacher Meagan.Denning@hcps.org 

Donahue, Katherine Teacher Katherine.Donahue@hcps.org 

Dougherty, Rosemary ESSER Substitute Rosemary.Dougherty@hcps.org 

Ernst, Patrick Math Specialist Patrick.Ernst@hcps.org 

Evans, Danny Teacher Danny.Evans@hcps.org 

Felty, Linda School Counselor Linda.Felty@hcps.org 

Ford, Caroline Teacher Caroline.Ford@hcps.org 

Freeman, Heather Food Service Contact school 

Friedel, Brooke Teacher Brooke.Friedel@hcps.org 

Fritch, Linda Therapist linda.fritch@maryland.gov 

Fruhling, Sue Chief Custodian Susan.Fruhling@hcps.org 

Gallagher, Amya Teacher Amaya.Gallagher@hcps.org 

Gaugh, Ashley Title I Teacher Specialist Ashley.Gaugh@hcps.org 

Giambelluca, Kelly Teacher Kelly.Giambelluca@hcps.org  

Glaze, Pattie Food Service Pattie.Glaze@hcps.org 

Goodson, Selena Special Educator Selena.Goodson@hcps.org 

Graham, Arianna PE Teacher Arianna.Graham@hcps.org 

Hamilton, Brock ESSER Substitute Brock.Hamilton@hcps.org 

Hammel, Jessica Literacy Coach Jessica.Hammel@hcps.org 

Helsel, Ashley Special Educator Ashley.Helsel@hcps.org 

Holley-Brooks, Nia Para-educator Nia.Holleybrooks1@hcps.org 

Hruz, Travis PE Teacher Travis.Hruz@hcps.org 

Hargrove, Brenda Food Service Brenda.Hargrove@hcps.org 

Hudson, Rachel Food Service Contact school 

Humphries, Alice Food Service (Lead) Alice.Humphries@hcps.org 

Hunter, Lauren Literacy Coach/TIC Lauren.Hunter@hcps.org 

Jefferson, Tashio Music Teacher Tashio.Jefferson@hcps.org 

Jennings, Brittany ESSER Substitute Brittany.Jennings@hcps.org 

Johnson, Debbie Para Educator Deborah.Johnson@hcps.org 

Johnson, Kari Teacher Kari.Johnson@hcps.org 

Johnson, Megan Teacher Megan.Johnson1@hcps.org 

Kelly, Tim Instrumental Music Timothy.Kelly@hcps.org 

King, Haley Teacher Haley.King@hcps.org 

Kucharek, Nancy Inclusion Helper Nancy.Kucharek@hcps.org 

Larges, Jennifer Teacher Jennifer.Larges@hcps.org 

Ledford, Marissa Teacher Marissa.Ledford@hcps.org 
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Lentz, Sara Para Educator Anastassia.Lentz@hcps.org 

Livezey, Rachel Teacher Rachel.Livezey@hcps.org 

Lloyd, Rebecca Special Educator Rebecca.Lloyd@hcps.org 

Lowery, Cameron Food Service Cameron.Lowery@hcps.org 

Marchsteiner, Joanna Teacher Joanna.Marchsteiner@hcps.org 

Markowski, Pamela ESSER Substitute Pamela.Markowski@hcps.org 

Marmaras, Anthoula Para Educator Anthoula.Marmaras@hcps.org 

Mascari, Laura Teacher Laura.Mascari@hcps.org 

McClaskey, Mary Lead Secretary Mary.McClaskey@hcps.org 

McGuire, Michelle Behavior Specialist Michelle.McGuire@hcps.org 

McLean, Kelly Teacher Kelly.McLean@hcps.org 

Mickens, Ernest Custodian Ernest.Mickens@hcps.org 

Middleton, Kellee Teacher Kellee.Morcomb@hcps.org 

Mincey, Karen Interpreter Karen.Mincey@hcps.org 

Mohr, Emily Nurse Emily.Mohr@hcps.org 

Moore, Charla Teacher Charla.Moore2@hcps.org 

Morris, Bonnie Teacher Bonnie.Morris@hcps.org 

Myers, Lauren Teacher Lauren.Myers1@hcps.org 

Newsom, Brandi School Counselor Brandi.Newsom@hcps.org 

Nosek, Theresa Teacher Theresa.Nosek@hcps.org 

Nimmo, Nicole Assistant Principal Nicole.Nimmo@hcps.org 

O'Leary, Krystal GT Teacher Krystal.OLeary@hcps.org 

Osgood, Melissa Special Educator Melissa.Osgood@hcps.org 

Perry, Rachel Teacher Rachel.Mayer@hcps.org 

Phillips, Michael Para Educator Michael.Phillips@hcps.org 

Potter, Holly Teacher Holly.Potter@hcps.org 

Rager, Regina Teacher Regina.Rager@hcps.org 

Renwick, Jody Teacher Jody.Renwick@hcps.org 

Reynolds, Samantha Community Schools Samantha.Reynolds@hcps.org 

Richards, Yvonne Media Technician Yvonne.Richards@hcps.org 

Ritchey, Gwen Music Teacher Gwen.Ritchey@hcps.org 

Roane, Kristen Teacher Kristen.Roane@hcps.org 

Rodriguez, Lauren Teacher Lauren.Rodriguez@hcps.org 

Rohleder, Tammy Nurse Tammy.Rohleder@hcps.org 

Rosas, Jennifer Art Teacher Jennifer.Rosas@hcps.org 

Russell, Brittany Teacher Brittany.Russell@hcps.org 

Sayer, Erin Therapist ESayre@cc-md.org 

Schendel, Megan Psychologist Megan.Schendel@hcps.org 

Schlaud, Mike Para Educator Michael.Schlaud1@hcps.org 

Schubert, Amy Media Specialist Amy.Schubert@hcps.org 
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Scruggs, Tyler PE Teacher Tyler.Scruggs@hcps.org 

Shaw, Erin Para Educator Erin.Shaw@hcps.org 

Shaw, Julia Special Educator Julia.Shaw@hcps.org 

Shoemaker, Sara ESOL Teacher Sara.Shoemaker@hcps.org 

Spigelmire, Rachel Teacher Rachel.Spigelmire@hcps.org 

Steinberg, Matthew Special Educator Matthew.Steinberg@hcps.org 

Thomas, Shannon Teacher Shannon.Thomas@hcps.org 

Thompson, Alita Teacher Alita.Thompson@hcps.org 

Walker, Andria Math Specialist Andria.Walker@hcps.org 

Walker, Rebekah Teacher Rebekah.Walker@hcps.org 

Watson, Krystal Secretary Krystal.Watson@hcps.org 

Wenck, Rebecca Teacher Rebecca.Wenck@hcps.org 

Weinhold, Cheryl ESSER Substitute Cheryl.Wienhold@hcps.org 

Wigfall, Maya Custodian Contact school 

Williams, Royln Food Service Contact school 

Williams, Shanika Para Educator Shanika.Williams@hcps.org 

Wooden, Ronald Principal Ronald.Wooden@hcps.org 

Zubrowski, Daniel Assistant Principal Daniel.Zubrowski@hcps.org 
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